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A000390403 ARGHA  NASKAR Male No  1  1 1 SC  14  380.00  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805376 ADITYAA  DASGUPTA Male No  2 2 UR  20  379.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185358 SOUMAJIT  HALDER Male No  3 3 UR  9  377.00  96.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641322 ARNAB  HAZRA Male No  4 4 UR  16  376.00  92.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450621 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  5  2 5 SC  6  374.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062389 RAJASHREE  ROY Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  18  367.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773642 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  7  2 7 OBC-B  17  363.00  93.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823257 TISTA  HALDAR Female No  8 8 UR  6  361.00  96.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062344 VEDANT  MITRA Male No  9 9 UR  12  353.00  89.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999011 RIDA  AKHTAR Female No  10  1 10 OBC-A  13  353.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689692 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  11  3 11 SC  15  352.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383698 SITAL KUMARI KARN Female No  12 12 UR  5  349.00  71.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954301 MOBASHIR  ARSHAD Male No  13 13 UR  10  348.00  96.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147857 SREJAN  MONDAL Male No  14  3 14 OBC-B  11  347.00  95.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001639175 SWASTIKA  MANDAL Female No  15  4 15 SC  10  347.00  92.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855067 SACHIN KUMAR RAY Male No  16 16 UR  9  346.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064704 ARKOPRAVO  BANERJEE Male No  17 17 UR  6  345.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979425 MD KAIFI ANSARI Male No  18  2 18 OBC-A  6  345.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997466 TATHAGATA  MONDAL Male No  19 19 UR  15  344.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193097 RISHITA  GUPTA Female No  20 20 UR  9  342.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739539 SHREYA  NASKAR Female No  21  5 21 SC  11  337.00  87.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680761 SANJITA  DHALI Female No  22  6 22 SC  11  334.00  67.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520458 SUBHAM  REDDY Male No  23 23 UR  4  333.00  87.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340627 RATRI  BARMAN Female No  24 24 UR  14  333.00  83.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821241 SNIGDHA  KHA Female No  25 25 UR  11  333.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074913 MOHAMMAD 

MOBASHSHIR REHAN

Male No  26 26 UR  12  333.00  77.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754156 RAVI  RANJAN Male No  27 27 UR  17  332.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920447 MUSARRAT  PARVEEN Female No  28  3 28 OBC-A  6  331.00  74.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000694493 SAMEER  SHAW Male No  29 29 UR  10  328.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307867 PURABI  DAS Female No  30  7 30 SC  9  328.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170808 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  31 31 UR  8  327.00  84.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343599 MADHU  DAS Female No  32 32 UR  4  326.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025865 BIPASA  GHOSH Female No  33 33 UR  8  320.00  83.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375384 SK MONIRUL HOQUE Male No  34 34 UR  6  320.00  83.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581486 PREETI  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  5  318.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726938 MD  SOHAB Male No  36 36 UR  14  316.00  86.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153709 RISHA  BASU Female No  37 37 UR  6  314.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050763 JYOTI  DEY Female No  38 38 UR  9  313.00  73.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468907 AMRITA  PAUL Female No  39 39 UR  2  312.00  82.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098795 TITHI  ADHIKARI Female No  40 40 UR  9  309.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266296 BARNALI  GHOSH Female No  41  4 41 OBC-B  6  307.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383180 RITASUDDHA DAS GUPTA Male No  42 42 UR  5  306.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001910767 MADHUMITA  NASKAR Female No  43  8 43 SC  4  305.00  80.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079180 AITIJHYA  DUTTA Female No  44 44 UR  11  304.00  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844486 SUKANYA  PINE Female No  45 45 UR  9  304.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036833 DHRUBA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  46 46 UR  8  302.00  81.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869267 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  47  5 47 OBC-B  12  302.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019396 PRIYA  BAGDI Female No  48  9 48 SC  1  301.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267624 ARIF  SEIKH Male No  49 49 UR  10  300.00  84.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696938 ANISHA  RONG Female No  50 50 UR  9  300.00  64.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416322 MD IMRAN NAZIR Male No  51  6 51 OBC-B  10  300.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909291 MD  AMIR Male No  52 52 UR  10  298.00  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416331 FAIZAN  YEZDANI Male No  53 53 UR  20  295.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147396 BIYAS  CHAKRABARTI Female No  54 54 UR  15  294.00  0.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219086 BAPAN  SAHU Male No  55 55 UR  5  293.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988511 SUMANGAL  ROY Male No  56 56 UR  9  289.00  83.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Khudiram Bose Central College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.39

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001148899 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

MANDAL

Male No  57  10 57 SC  14  289.00  69.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088618 AKASH  KOIRI Male No  58 58 UR  25  288.00  76.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516458 RISHIKA  SHA Female No  59 59 UR  5  287.00  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523059 BIJOY  BISWAS Male No  60 60 UR  5  285.00  80.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582190 ANIK  SENGUPTA Male No  61 61 UR  16  284.00  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873326 VIDYA SAGAR HEMBRAM Male No  62  1 62 ST  16  283.00  54.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620230 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  63  11 63 SC  8  278.00  52.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929007 SHRABONI  SHIL Female No  64 64 UR  4  276.00  82.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457785 SUVAM  NASKAR Male No  65 65 UR  7  276.00  77.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453740 MEGHNA  TURI Female No  66  12 66 SC  8  275.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324307 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  67 67 UR  10  274.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444041 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  68  7 68 OBC-B  18  272.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414250 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  69  13 69 SC  10  272.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397095 TRISHAN  ROY Male No  70 70 UR  11  272.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000581200 MD  SABIR Male No  71 71 UR  8  271.00  81.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080829 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  72  14 72 SC  14  271.00  71.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521994 JOY  BISWAS Male No  73  15 73 SC  5  271.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521974 JESHMINA  KHATUN Female No  74 74 UR  6  269.00  74.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077163 NANDNI  KUMARI Female No  75 75 UR  7  268.00  78.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718187 BUSHRA  NAAZ Female No  76 76 UR  6  267.00  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679903 RISHITA  MITRA Female No  77 77 UR  8  266.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803062 AJOY  BISWAS Male No  78 78 UR  5  265.00  80.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545805 KASHIF  ALI Male No  79 79 UR  22  265.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261617 KAUSHIK  KANDAR Male No  80 80 UR  5  264.00  75.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287958 SOHINI  BISWAS Female No  81 81 UR  6  264.00  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467660 ANISHA  MONDAL Female No  82  16 82 SC  6  263.00  70.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727503 NIPPU  SINGH Female No  83 83 UR  14  263.00  68.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934253 KHUSHI  DAS Female No  84 84 UR  13  263.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002080573 SHIV KUMAR Male No  85 85 UR  25  262.00  72.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175825 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  86  17 86 SC  13  261.00  51.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520510 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  87  4 87 OBC-A  6  258.00  74.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532972 SNIGDHA  SAHA Female No  88 88 UR  10  258.00  58.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912415 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  89  18 89 SC  4  257.00  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503503 KOUSHIK  MALAKAR Male No  90 90 UR  6  257.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173320 ASHIYA  ZIA Female No  91 91 UR  16  254.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533730 BISWARUP  DUTTA Male No  92  8 92 OBC-B  5  253.00  73.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871492 CHINMOY  SARKAR Male No  93  19 93 SC  5  252.00  76.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677910 SARBOTTAM  PATRA Male No  94 94 UR  9  251.00  76.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009703 BICHITRA  DAS Female No  95  20 95 SC  4  251.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498849 KINGKAR  DAS Male No  96 96 UR  4  250.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847862 JYOTI  RAY Female No  97 97 UR  9  249.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098674 RUBI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  98 98 UR  12  248.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001480003 ASHISH  MONDAL Male No  99 99 UR  6  247.00  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322799 SAHIL  SEIKH Male No  100 100 UR  2  246.00  0.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557977 ATANU  DAS Male No  101 101 UR  6  244.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245110 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  102 102 UR  6  242.00  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747811 SHEULI  PAKHIRA Female No  103  21 103 SC  6  242.00  55.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083835 AJIT KUMAR DAS Male No  104 104 UR  22  241.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636121 SRIPARNA  PANDIT Female No  105 105 UR  14  239.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262269 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  106  9 106 OBC-B  23  239.00  53.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759402 MD AFTAB ALAM Male No  107 107 UR  3  238.00  0.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339664 SUMIT  SHAW Male No  108 108 UR  5  235.00  0.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088245 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  109 109 UR  25  233.00  63.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871196 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  110  22 110 SC  14  233.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606012 NIBEDITA  SEN Female No  111 111 UR  7  232.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277636 NAYAN  MURMU Male No  112  2 112 ST  23  231.00  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001385938 RAJ  DAS Male No  113 113 UR  7  231.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002110 SANU  MODAK Male No  114 114 UR  3  230.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223753 ANIRBAN  PAL Male No  115 115 UR  13  230.00  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168603 NANDANI  SINGH Female No  116 116 UR  6  230.00  58.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080246 RUPSHA  SARKAR Female No  117 117 UR  5  230.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756801 PAROMITA  SARDAR Female No  118 118 UR  13  229.00  60.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091169 SUJIT  SARDAR Male No  119  23 119 SC  13  227.00  72.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877385 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  120  24 120 SC  20  227.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307363 KAKOLI  LOUHA Female No  121 121 UR  7  220.00  46.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344262 ANKITA  NANDY Female No  122 122 UR  4  219.00  55.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806094 RAJIB  DAS Male No  123 123 UR  8  218.00  55.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401749 MAHUYA  GHOSH Female No  124 124 UR  4  217.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646362 PUJA  DAS Female No  125  25 125 SC  5  216.00  50.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525730 POOJA  DAS Female No  126 126 UR  5  215.00  47.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001105366 SHAHID  RAZA Male No  127 127 UR  11  215.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188072 DWAIPAYAN  GHOSH Male No  128 128 UR  3  214.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751596 SUSHMAN SHREYA SHAW Male No  129 129 UR  4  213.00  0.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282112 DEEP KUMAR MONDAL Male No  130 130 UR  8  212.00  57.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156154 TWINKLE  CHAKRABORTY Female No  131 131 UR  23  212.00  47.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331662 AKASH  DEY Male No  132 132 UR  10  209.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956553 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  133 133 UR  9  208.00  69.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488493 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  134 134 UR  4  208.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300441 BASHO  MALLICK Male No  135 135 UR  1  206.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390227 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  136 136 UR  6  206.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776011 SAYAN  DAS Male No  137 137 UR  8  204.00  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228998 RUPSA  SARDAR Female No  138 138 UR  9  203.00  65.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024860 SATHI  DUTTA Female No  139 139 UR  7  202.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594370 MUSKAN  PRASAD Female No  140 140 UR  15  201.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000746132 KHUSHI  BHAGAT Female No  141 141 UR  11  201.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275564 DIPANKAR  GHOSH Male No  142  10 142 OBC-B  8  200.00  55.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662407 SUVAM  MAJHI Male No  143  26 143 SC  17  195.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872554 RIYA  DAS Female No  144  27 144 SC  1  195.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606332 RITISA  BALI Female No  145  28 145 SC  6  193.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433573 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  146  29 146 SC  1  189.00  48.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626722 GOPAL  MISTRY Male No  147  30 147 SC  6  174.00  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000999011 RIDA  AKHTAR Female No  10  1 1 OBC-A  13  353.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979425 MD KAIFI ANSARI Male No  18  2 2 OBC-A  6  345.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920447 MUSARRAT  PARVEEN Female No  28  3 3 OBC-A  6  331.00  74.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520510 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  87  4 4 OBC-A  6  258.00  74.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001062389 RAJASHREE  ROY Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  18  367.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773642 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  17  363.00  93.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147857 SREJAN  MONDAL Male No  14  3 3 OBC-B  11  347.00  95.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266296 BARNALI  GHOSH Female No  41  4 4 OBC-B  6  307.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869267 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  47  5 5 OBC-B  12  302.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416322 MD IMRAN NAZIR Male No  51  6 6 OBC-B  10  300.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444041 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  68  7 7 OBC-B  18  272.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533730 BISWARUP  DUTTA Male No  92  8 8 OBC-B  5  253.00  73.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262269 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  106  9 9 OBC-B  23  239.00  53.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275564 DIPANKAR  GHOSH Male No  142  10 10 OBC-B  8  200.00  55.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000390403 ARGHA  NASKAR Male No  1  1 1 SC  14  380.00  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450621 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  5  2 2 SC  6  374.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689692 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  11  3 3 SC  15  352.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639175 SWASTIKA  MANDAL Female No  15  4 4 SC  10  347.00  92.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739539 SHREYA  NASKAR Female No  21  5 5 SC  11  337.00  87.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680761 SANJITA  DHALI Female No  22  6 6 SC  11  334.00  67.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307867 PURABI  DAS Female No  30  7 7 SC  9  328.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910767 MADHUMITA  NASKAR Female No  43  8 8 SC  4  305.00  80.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019396 PRIYA  BAGDI Female No  48  9 9 SC  1  301.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148899 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

MANDAL

Male No  57  10 10 SC  14  289.00  69.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620230 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  63  11 11 SC  8  278.00  52.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453740 MEGHNA  TURI Female No  66  12 12 SC  8  275.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414250 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  69  13 13 SC  10  272.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080829 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  72  14 14 SC  14  271.00  71.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000521994 JOY  BISWAS Male No  73  15 15 SC  5  271.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467660 ANISHA  MONDAL Female No  82  16 16 SC  6  263.00  70.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175825 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  86  17 17 SC  13  261.00  51.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912415 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  89  18 18 SC  4  257.00  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871492 CHINMOY  SARKAR Male No  93  19 19 SC  5  252.00  76.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009703 BICHITRA  DAS Female No  95  20 20 SC  4  251.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747811 SHEULI  PAKHIRA Female No  103  21 21 SC  6  242.00  55.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871196 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  110  22 22 SC  14  233.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091169 SUJIT  SARDAR Male No  119  23 23 SC  13  227.00  72.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877385 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  120  24 24 SC  20  227.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646362 PUJA  DAS Female No  125  25 25 SC  5  216.00  50.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662407 SUVAM  MAJHI Male No  143  26 26 SC  17  195.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872554 RIYA  DAS Female No  144  27 27 SC  1  195.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606332 RITISA  BALI Female No  145  28 28 SC  6  193.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000433573 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  146  29 29 SC  1  189.00  48.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626722 GOPAL  MISTRY Male No  147  30 30 SC  6  174.00  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000873326 VIDYA SAGAR HEMBRAM Male No  62  1 1 ST  16  283.00  54.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277636 NAYAN  MURMU Male No  112  2 2 ST  23  231.00  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


